
2021 Aggie Super Circuit – Circuit, High Point & TQHA Saddle Series Champions 
Special thank you to the show sponsors: Pullin Ranch & Supply, America’s Country Store, First Gen Insurance Services, 
Carol Anderson Performance Horses, Circle P Feed & Supply, Producer’s Cooperative Association.  
Level 1 Amateur Reining Rusty Dun It Smart & Susan Morris 
Amateur Reining  ImaSmartLittleCheese & Courtney Yohey 
Select Reining Whos Chocolate Whiz & Amy Liedtke 
Level 1 Youth Reining Wimpy Della Reno & Hannah Olaussen 
Youth Reining  Wimpy Della Reno & Hannah Olaussen 
Reining IWouldNeverSayNever & Richard Pokluda 
Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding  IWouldNeverSayNever & Laurie Hartman 
Amateur Ranch Riding  Whos Chocolate Whiz & Amy Liedtke 
Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding  Spot On Joe & Rosemary Hartman 
Youth Ranch Horse Riding  Whizky Bent & Isabelle Hildebrandt 
Ranch Riding  Whos Chocolate Whiz & Amy Liedtke 
Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle  Feeling Willy Good & Alyssa Casa 
Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich  
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle  Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich  
Select Hunter Under Saddle  Terrific Lee Hot & Kathy Lee  
Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle  Circuit - Consider Her Real & Meagan McCune 

Buckle Winner - Iota Be Red & Kaylyn Gorman 
Youth Hunter Under Saddle  Earned Wisely & Trista Huckstep  
Level 1 Amateur W/T HUS  GoinGoodNHollywood & Brooke Alger 
Level 1 Amateur W/T Equitation  GoinGoodNHollywood & Brooke Alger 
Level 1 Youth W/T HUS  Earned Wisely & Paige Huckstepsn 
Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation  One Hot Sports Model & Crystal Petry  
Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation  Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich  
Select Hunt Seat Equitation  Mugg Shot & Jacqueline Marlow 
Level 1  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation  Circuit & Buckle Winner - VS Highroller & Liz Marmor 
Youth Hunt Seat Equitation  Izzy Legendary & Karli Rayburn 
Level 1 Western Riding  Hez Rated R & Mike Massey 
Level 1 Am. Western Riding  One Hot Sports Model & Leslie Holleman 
Select Western Riding  Hotrodders Victory & Tina Coleman 
Level 1 Youth W. Riding  A Good Glow & Lauren Pursley  
Youth Western Riding  Zip N Flow & Courtney Hammit 
Sr Trail  Shez Zippin N Style & Duke Williams 
Level 1 Amateur Trail  Circuit & Buckle Winner - One Hot Sports Model & Crystal Petry 
Amateur Trail  Shez Zippen In Style & Danielle Watson 
Select Trail  Shes Willy Awesome & Patricia Clements 
Level 1 Youth Trail  Circuit & Buckle Winner - Zip N Flow & Courtney Hammit 
Youth Trail  Flash Man Zip & Addison Allen  
Small Fry Trail  Chex Out My Chips & Avery Grant 
L1 Amateur W/T Trail   Franchise Cowboy & Erin McCluskey 
L1 Youth W/T Trail  Old Gold N Rhythm & Emily Laraway 
Level 1 Trail  Terrific Lee Hot & Kathy Lee 
Junior Trail  Floating On A Star & Matt Howell 
Amateur Ranch Trail  Gunner Got Out & Lynn Walker 
Youth Ranch Trail  Cashin In Guns & Courtney Hammitt 
Ranch Trail  Gunna Got Out & Lynn Walker 
Level 1 Amateur Showmanship  Circuit - Im Smooth N Dreamy & Amanda Johnson 

TQHA Saddle Series - One Lazy Amiga & Jenifer Murray 
Amateur Showmanship  Shesa Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich 
Select Showmanship  Mugg Shot & Jacqueline Marlow 
Small Fry Showmanship  My Sign Is Vital & Hannah Jackson 
Level 1 Youth Showmanship  Circuit & Buckle Series - Flat Sophisticated & Lydia Menossi 
Youth Showmanship  Flat Sophisticated & Lydia Menossi 
Am Perf Halter Geldings  VS Ona Good Impulse & Sabria Turner  
Youth Perf Halter Geldings   An Absolute Martini & Siena Holyoak 



Perf. Halter Geldings  An Absolute Martini & Tim Gillespie  
Amateur Perf Halter Mares   Lope With Grace & Susan Juroe 
Youth Perf Halter Mares  Circle Bar Pepontina & Riley Purkle 
Performance Halter Mares  Lope With Grace & Tim Gillespie 
Amateur 2-year-old Geldings  I O I O OffToWorkIGo & Candace Thomas 
Amateur Aged Geldings  MSL Cheering For Me & Everett Hunt 
Youth 2-year-old Geldings  I O I O OffToWorkIGo & Dana Thomas 
Youth 3-year-old Geldings  Goldesign & Savannah Petrosky 
Youth Aged Geldings  RR Huntin For More & Ashlee Acker 
Two Year Old Geldings I O I O OffToWorkIGo & Carol Anderson 
Three Year Old Geldings Golddesign & Savannah Petrosky 
Aged Geldings MSL Cheering For Me & Caroline Wood 
Amateur 2-year-old Mares  Covergirls Secret & Jess Gilbert 
Amateur Aged Mares  Popularity Contest & Payton Loxton 
Youth Yearling Mares  Shes El Antes Secret & Lauren Portman 
Youth 2-year-old Mares  Pearls Golden Secret & Dana Thomas 
Youth Aged Mares  Milan After Dark & Riley Porter 
Yearling Mares Shes El Antes Secret & Mike McMillian 
Two Year Old Mares Covergirls Secret & Jess Gilbert 
Aged Mares Ruby Kruze & Candice White 
Amateur Yearling Stallions Designed By The One & Susan Anderson 
Amateur 3-year-old Stallions Gamble On A Cowboy & Becky Manderano 
Yearling Stallions Designed By The One & Mike McMillian 
Three Year Old Stallions CDR Riddle Me This & Dawn Preuss 
Small Fry Western Pleasure  Amblin Good N Easy & Channing Allen 
Small Fry Horsemanship  Amblin Good N Easy & Channing Allen 
L1 Am W/T Pleasure  A Girl Named Charlie & Patricia Wagner 
L1 Am W/T Horsemanship  A Girl Named Charlie & Patricia Wagner 
L1 Youth W/T Pleasure  A Platinum Image & Vivienne King  
L1 YA W/T Horsemanship  Amblin Good N Easy & Channing Allen 
L1 Am. Western Pleasure  Circuit - VS Ona Good Impulse & Sabrina Turner 

Buckle - Sheas Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich 
Amateur Western Pleasure  Inite Mr Good Bar & Jo Jo Logan 
Select Western Pleasure   No SneakinUpOnWilly & Nancy Cooper 
Green Western Pleasure  Flat Sophisticated & Katherine Crowe 
L1 YA Western Pleasure   Circuit & Buckle Winner - Flat Sophisticated & Lydia Menossi 
Youth Western Pleasure   An Absolute Martini & Siena Holyoak 
Western Pleasure  An Absolute Martini & Katerinne Crowe 
L1 Am Horsemanship  Circuit & Buckle Winner - ImaSmartLittleCheese & Courtney Yohey 
Amateur Horsemanship  Shesa Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich 
Select Horsemanship  Mugg Shot & Jacqueline Marlow 
L1 YA Horsemanship  Circuit & Buckle Winner - Zippo Erins Best & Ellie Mortensen 
Youth Horsemanship  VS Highroller & Liz Marmor 

 
Small Fry Champion  
Champion - Amblin Good N Easy &  Channing Allen 
Reserve -  Chex Out My Chips & Avery Grant 
 
L1 Amateur WJ 
Champion - A Girl Named Charlie & Patricia Wagner 
Reserve - GoinGoodNHollywood & Brooke Alger 
 
L1 Youth WJ 
Champion - Earned Wisely & Paige Huckstep 
Reserve -  Looking Good In Blue & Claire Busa 
 
L1 Amateur 

Champion - Looking Pretty Lazy & Kimberlee Spurlin  
Reserve - Sparked Up Cowboy & Robin Hill 
 
Amateur 
Champion - Shesa Soul Mate & Aubrey Videtich 
Reserve - VS Ona Good Impulse & Sabrina Turner 
 
Select  
Champion - No SneakinUpOnWilly & Nancy Cooper 
Reserve - Terrific Lee Hot & Kathy Lee 
 
L1 Youth 
Champion - Flat Sophisticated & Lydia Menossi 



Reserve - RR Huntin For More & Ashlee Acker 
 
Youth  
Champion - Zippo Erins Best & Ellie Mortensen 
Reserve - RR Huntin For More & Ashlee Acker 

 
Open  
Champion - Circle Bar Peptonita & Neal Pirkle 
Reserve - An Absolute Martini & Siena Holyoak 

 


